
 

ASSETS

 

 1045      Truist - Operating                   184,855.89         184,855.89

 1070      Valley ICS- Operating                132,351.78         132,351.78

 1071      Valley CD 11/23                      125,000.00         125,000.00

 1076      Valley Insurance MM                   40,008.63          40,008.63

 1080      Truist - Reserve                     50,113.47          50,113.47

 1088      Valley ICS -Reserve MM              837,730.35         837,730.35

 1210      Accounts Receivable                    5,247.36           5,247.36

 1215      Bad Debt Allowance                      (500.00)           (500.00)

 1515      Building Improvements                 52,866.26          52,866.26

 1520      Furniture & Equipment                 62,017.00          62,017.00

 1540      Accumulated Depreciation            (138,058.22)       (138,058.22)

 1820      Prepaid Expense                        3,875.85           3,875.85

 1830      Prepaid Insurance                    281,548.38         281,548.38

 1900      Computer Software                     37,643.11          37,643.11

                                           _______________  _______________  _______________    _______________

           TOTAL ASSETS                         786,856.04       887,843.82              .00       1,674,699.86

                                           ===============  ===============  ===============    ===============

 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

 

           CURRENT LIABILITIES:

 2010      Accounts Payable                       4,716.23           4,716.23

 2025      Insurance Payable Frontline          111,292.50         111,292.50

 2040      Prepaid Owner Assessments             61,434.74          61,434.74

                                           _______________  _______________  _______________    _______________

           Subtotal Current Liab.               177,443.47              .00              .00         177,443.47

 

           RESERVES:

 3001      General Reserves                    239,480.00         239,480.00

 3101      Prior Year Reserves                 638,696.28         638,696.28

 3290      Reserves - Interest                   9,667.54           9,667.54

                                           _______________  _______________  _______________    _______________

           Subtotal Reserves                           .00       887,843.82              .00         887,843.82

 

           EQUITY:

 3300      Prior Period Net Income (Loss)        720,538.98         720,538.98

 3315      Prior Period                              29.97              29.97

           Current Year Net Income/(Loss)       (111,156.38)             .00             .00       (111,156.38)

                                           _______________  _______________  _______________    _______________

           Subtotal Equity                      609,412.57              .00              .00         609,412.57

 

           TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY           786,856.04       887,843.82              .00       1,674,699.86

                                           ===============  ===============  ===============    ===============
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